
Friday, February 26
6.15 Children’s Session: For the TinyTots; and Into the Unknown
5.45 Dinner Music7.0 Por the Sportsman
7.30 Will These Be Hits?
7.47 Melody Market: Showcase, TerryVaughan’s Orchestra, with soloists
Ngaire Crawford and Jim Greenlees
8.30
9.30
9.58
10.30

(NZBS)
Take It From Here (BBC)The Affairs of Harlequin
Jazz Club, U.S.A. (VOA)
ee down
)XPNEW PLYMOUTH1370k
7. O am. Breakfast Session7.30 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Around the Town, with Prudence
Gregory
9.15 Delia of Four Winds
9.30 The Dark God
9.45 * Michael Darlin
10. O Close down
6.50 p.m. Children’s Session
7. 0 Recent Kecords
7.15 Sports Review (Alark Comber)7.30 In Strict Tempo7.45 Mary Feeney (vocal)8. 1 Songs from the Shows
8.30 London Studio Concerts: The New
symphony Orchestra conducted byDenis Wright

* Tragic Overture
Three Movements from Serenade in
D, Op. 11 Brahms

(BBC)
French Light Entertainers
Dad and Dave
Music for the Harmonica
Time to Dance
Opening Night: Understudy, read
the author, Ngaio Marsh (NZBS)
Close down

| nodANGANYE7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.45 Weather Report
9. 0 Homemakers’ News and Views
9.15 Billy Cotton and his Band
9.30 The Amazing simon Crawley
9.45 True Confessions10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Light and Bright
6.45 They Were Champions
7. 0 Dossier on Dumetrius
7.15 Drama of Medicine
7.30 Bing Sings
7.45 English Dance Bands8.1 Short Story: ee is a Tide, hyE ileston Trevor (NZBS
8.15
Ecole Normale Chamber Orchestra,
Paris, conducted by Alfred Cortot
Brandenburg Concerto No, 2 in F
8.30
Carey (BBC)4

The Concertos: The

Bach
Palace of Westminster, by Roger
London Philharmonic Orches‘ra

conducted by Efrem Kurtz
Ballet Music: Gaite Parisienne

Offenbach-Rosenthal
Webster Booth (tenor)
Semprini (pianoy
The Ink Spots
Tip Top Tunes
Close down

OXNsayNELSON,
a.m. "SessionDistrict Weather Forecast
Shopping with Val
young Stars
Fashion Magazine
Pathway of the Sun

10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Breezy Choruses6.45
7.
7.15
7.30
8. 0
Moody and Winifred Davey (pianos),Peter Akister

* Spey
and Micky Grieve

(drums) (BB
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On the Younger Side, with Val(Studio)
Short Violin Pieces
Classics on the Cinema OrganParade of Stars
Interlude for Rhythm: James

Popular eed Harmonised
ReservedTalk: Malta,

Lo Pe ecient’ Pimm(N
Ballet and ExcerptsConnoisseur’s Corner
Close down

V\ CHRISTCHURCH690 ke 434m
7.57 am. Canterbury Weather Foreeast
9.4510.0 Mainly for Women: The Golden
Feet, by Bruce Petrie (NZBS); Three

_ Morning Star: Peter DawsonAlbert Sandler Trio

10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Music While You Work
11.146 Joy Nichols
411.30 A Symphonic Portrait of JimmyMcHugh
11.46 Piano in Dance Tempo |12. 0 Lunch Music
1.27 p.m. Canterbury Weather Forecast _
2. Mainly for Women: Mobile Micro-
phone; Help for the Home Cook

ran
Music While You Work

3. CLASSICAL HOUR
" cian teediats in A, K.622 Mozart.
Messages
The Walnut Tree Schumann
Symphony No. 2 in B Flat Schubert

4. 0 Comedy Corner.4.15 Novelty Orchestras4.30 Songs from the Saddle
4.45 Variety
5.16 Children’s Session: The Incredible
Adventures of Professor Branestawm;
and Into the Unknown
5.45 Flanagan and Allen
6. 0 Light Music
7.15 Preview of Weekend Sport
7.30 The Blue Danube8.0 Verse and Chorus: Jean McPher-
son, with Allen Wellbrock (piano)

(NZBS)8.14 Spanish American Songs
8.30 London Studia Melodies: JackColes and his Orchestre Moderne, withMartin Zukins (accordion) (BBC)
98.30 Band Contest: Winning Perform-ances
9.50 Inspector West
10.25 Late Evening Variety
411.20 Close down

8Y¢ CHRISTCHURCH960 k 125.O p.m. Concert Hour6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 The Danish State Radio SymphonyOrchestra conducted by Thomas Jensen
Symphony No. 5 in E Fiat, Op. &2Sibelius

7.32 Music from the Northlands: Linda
Haase (mezzo-soprano), Haagen Helen-a (piano) and Winston Sharp (bari-tone
Soprano: Under the Beeches

Autumn
There Re None of Beauty’s
Daughters Heise

Piano: Caprice SindingFar From Home
Mountain Dance GriegRaritone: Three Rococo Idylls Bellman
Up, AmaryllisDrink Out of Your Glassi Mine UllaStudio)8.2 The Budapest String Quartet

Quartet No. 15 in A Minor, Op. 32
Beethoven

8.40 The World to Which Christ Came:The Religious Situation in Palestine, byProfessor E. M, Blaiklock (NZBS)$. 1 London Studio Concert: The BBCNorthern Orchestra conducted by Jobn
Hopkins
Overture: Idomeneo Mozart
Chaconne on a Theme of VaughanWilliams Jacob
The Arkansaw Traveller arr. Guion
Three Excerpts from the Mastersingers

Wagner
(BBC)

9.29 The Sadler’s Wells Orchestra con-ducted by Constant LambertBallet Suite: The Prospect Before Us
Boyce-Lambert9.55 Wordsworth: Ode, Intimations of

Immortality, from Recollections of EarlyChildhood, read by Stephen Murray10. 4 The Stockholm Radio Orchestra
conducted by Stig Westerberg
Pastoral Suite, Op. 10

Lars-Erik Larsson
10.16 Wordsworth: Linescomposed a fewmiles above Tintern Abbey, read byStephen Murray
40.30 Close down

SXC 1160 kJIMARU...7. 0 a.m. 8 Melodies
9. 0 Good Morning, Ladies
9.15 The Deceiver
9.30 Manhunt
9.45 Delia of Four Winds10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Tip Top Tunes
¥ Reserved
7. 0 songs from the Saddle
7.15 Reserved
7.30 Latin Rhythms
7.45 Vocal Parade8.10 Light Classics

—

8.25 Short Story: The English Way, byAntonia Kidge (NZBS)
8.45 Talk: Test Pilot-Duties of a Test
Pilot, by J. B. Starky -(NZBS)
9. 3 London Studio Concert
The New Symphony Orchestra con-ducted by Sir Bernard Heinze
Overture: The Merry Wives of Wind-sor : Nicolai
Norfolk Rhapsody No. 1

Vaughan Williams
March from Symphony No. .6 -(Pathe-
tique) Tohaikovski

(BBC)
9.32 The Boyd Neel String OrchéstraSerenade in E for Strings Dvorak
10. 0 Opening Night: Evidence from i
Dressing Room. read by the author,
Ngaio Marsh (NZBS)
10.15 Film Suecesses
10.30 Close down

SL .SREYMOUTH
9.45 a.m. Morning Star: Ida Haendel
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.18 The Lilian Dale Affair
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Morning Concert
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Classical MusicBallet Music: Swan Lake, Op. 20

Tchaikovski
2.30 Accent on Melody
3. 0 Music While You Work
3.30 Light Orchestras and Ballads* 0 The Burtons of Banner Street
4.12 Songs of Yesteryear
5. 0 From the Land of the Heather
5.15 Children’s session: Adventures ip
Toyland; Halliday Stories °
6.45 Dinner. Music
6. 0 The Sports Review7.30 Showcase (NZBS)8. 0 Marine Millions: The Salvaging of
the Niagara’s Gold (NZBS).
8.30 Tunes of The Forties :8.45 ‘Bowling: Keview and Results. of
West Coast Centre's Annual Fours Campionship
9.30 The Luck of the Vails (BBC)
410. 0 Modern Variety
10.30 Close down‘ DUNEDIN
780 ke. 384 m.

9.30 a.m. Music While You Work
10.10 Instrumental Interlude
10.20 Devotional Service
10.38 In Lighter Vein: The Four Ramblers
and the Jack Thompson Trio
11. 0 Topics for Women: People in the
News, by Arthur Manning; A Scotsman’s
Edinburgh

111.386 Morning Proms
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Matinee
2.30 Musie While You Work
3. 0 Band Music
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Academic Festival Overture, Op. 80

Brahms
Sonata Ballade, Op. 27 ( Medtner
Symphony No. 1 in c Bize'

| 4.30 These Were Popular| 5. 0 Tea Table Tunes
| 5.15 Children’s session: Rip Van Winkleaud ‘ue seeret of Shadow Valley
6. 0 M¥ Son, Tomi7.8 For the Sportsmen (Lankfor.smith)
7.30 Toreb of F reedom

| 3. 0 Rhythm Cocktail: Keith Harris andhis Orenestra (studio)
8.20 Dad and Dave
| 8.45 Verse and Chorus: Jean McPhersonwith Allen Wellbrock (piano) (NZBS)
| 9.30 Brass Band Contest: Winning Per-/ tormances
,10. 0 Your Dancing Party with BuddyMorrow and his @rchestra (VOA)
10.15 Fiesta Time with Alfredo Mendez
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10.30 Here’s Mel Henke and his Ultra
Modern Piano
1.45 shorty Rogers and his Giants11.20 Close down

AYO s00 PUNEDIN,,
5. O p.m. Concert Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music
y Sonaia Recitals
kileen Jovee
Piuno sonata NO. 12 in F, K332

MozartAlfredo Campoli (violin) and GeorgeMatcoio | (liarpsiehord)sonata No. 2 in G Minor, Op, 1, No.
10 HandelArtur Schnabel (piano) and PierreFournier (’cello) .sonuta in bD, Op. 102, No. 2

Beethoven8.0 A Journey Round My Room: The
Gate-leg Tabie, another taik in the series
by John V. Trevor (NZBs)
3.1U The Royal Philharmonic Orches-
tra conducted by Sir Thomas BeechamOveriure: Nina, O La Pazza D’Amore

Paisieiio
Symphony No, 93 in D Major (London2) aydnEventyr (Once Upon a Time) Deitus

8.57 suzanne Danco. (soprano)Arieties Oubliees Debussy9.11 Trio Di Trieste
Trio in A Minor Ravel

9.40 English Church MusicThe Westminster ‘Abvey Choir con-ducted by br. W. N. Mchkie
Jehova Quam Multi sunt Purcell
O Give Tnhanks Lato the Lord Hum,reyThe st. George’s

Smee Choir, Windsor,conducted by Dr. W. Harris
Lord, Thou Hast a Our Kefuge

Vaughan Wiliams
10. 4° E. Power Biggs (organ)Fantasia and Fugue in G Minor
(ureat)Toceata in F Bach10.30 Close down

AVLANYERCARG}LL,9.30 am. ciussical Cameo
10. O DPeyotional service
10.15 Invercargill Wool Sale: Reportsth. oughout
10.18. The Country Doctor10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Women at Home: Always This Yes-'
téerday
11.30 MI iniature Concert
12. 0 {:uneh Music
. Opm. Tne Lilian Dale Affair2.15 Symphonic MusicPiano Concerto No. 2 in B Flat

Brahms3.0 Voices in Harmony ‘3.15 Echoes of Hawaii
3.30 Music While You Workre sScoitish Session
4.15 llits of Yesterday4.45 Theatre Memories
5.15 Children’s Hour: Junior Storytime;
Halliday Stories; Nature Folk
5.45 Norman Cloutier Orehestra
6. 0 song of the OutbackFie After Dinner Music
7.30 Popular Parade
8. 0 Curtain Up: Music from Opera andBallet
9.30 Sports Roundup10. O Meet the Stars: Jimmy Boyd10.20 Joe Venuti (violin) ;

10.36 Mitch Miller's Orchestra and
chorus
11.20 Close down

SIR BERNARD HEINZE, who con
ducts the BBC's "London Studio Con
cert" to be heard from 3XC at 9.3

this evening


